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Name

Werner Merkl
Stefan Ofenloch
Christopher Ebert
Alexander Funk
Florian Keller
Markus Jung
Pascal Becker
Wolfgang Herzog
Thomas Zeig
Benjamin Kohl
Martin Galm
Heinz Welk

Detlev Kitterer
Dominik Jager
Horst Jun Hambrecht
Dirk Hausmann
Florian Fath
Sebastian Hamm
Thomas Seide
Hans-Joachim Knauer
Jan Erik Stogbauer
Manuel Dietz
Benjamin Glatting
Sascha Hinterkopf
Peter Herm
Burhan Giilmez
Klaus Fichtel
Simon Liesenfeld
Heiko Jost
Michael Wacker
Frank L6Rner
Martin Mosthaf
Karl Ludwig Roth
Marco Lutz
Thomas Danz
Oliver Dahne

Club

KC EW Weinheim

KC RG Lampertheim
ATB Heddesheim

KC Vorwarts Hemsbach
ATB Heddesheim

KC Vorwarts Hemsbach
SKC FH Eppelheim
SKC FH Eppelheim

KC RG Lampertheim
KC RG Lampertheim
ATB Heddesheim

KC EW Weinheim

SG Alt HD/KF Olymp. Heide

KC EW Weinheim
KC EW Weinheim
KC EW Weinheim
KC Vorwarts Hemsbach
KC Vorwarts Hemsbach

SG TV Mosbach/80 Eberba
SG Alt HD/KF Olymp. Heide

SKC FH Eppelheim

SG TV Mosbach/80 Eberba
SG Alt HD/KF Olymp. Heide

KC Vorwarts Hemsbach

SG Alt HD/KF Olymp. Heide 4

KC EW Weinheim

3

SG 25 Viernheim/BF Hems!t 10

SKC FH Eppelheim
ATB Heddesheim

10
7

SG Alt HD/KF Olymp. Heide 1
SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof 9
SG TV Mosbach/80 Eberba 9

SG NP Dossenheim
SKC FH Eppelheim
SKC FH Eppelheim
ATB Heddesheim
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Spielercup Bezirksliga Nord 1, 2020/21

Bezirk Nord im BKBV
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Silber
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Punkte
23
22
21
21
21
20
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

At

Robert Nagy
Werner Schmitt
Bernd Schnabel
Antonio Alves
Jens Schaumburg
Ralf Ehrhard

Ralf Morsch

Ivan Rendulic
Steffen Kress
Gerd Bellemann
Michael Nuber
Eduard Dietz
Jirgen Enders
Horst Herm
Ricardo Kraus
Manfred Romahn
Matthias Bay
Ralph Gerngrol3
Wolfgang Kopsch
Dirk Kiihlwetter
Falko Gunther

Nick Sebastian Lammer

Bernd Bokelmann
Michael Edam
Jurgen Sorg

Maximilian Schaumburg

Joachim Stark
Wolfgang Zelt
Stojko Panic
Florian Hohrein
Milic Sucevic
Stefan Marigo
Jirgen Rehbein
Dieter Ehmann
Adam Kréamer
Jurgen Fendrich

SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof
SG 25 Viernheim/BF Hemst
SG NP Dossenheim

KC RG Lampertheim

KC RG Lampertheim

SG 25 Viernheim/BF Hemst
SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof
ATB Heddesheim

SG TV Mosbach/80 Eberba
SG NP Dossenheim

SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof
KC Vorwarts Hemsbach
SG TV Mosbach/80 Eberba
SG Alt HD/KF Olymp. Heide
SG 25 Viernheim/BF Hemst
SG NP Dossenheim

SG 25 Viernheim/BF Hemst
SG NP Dossenheim

SG Alt HD/KF Olymp. Heide
SG TV Mosbach/80 Eberba
KC RG Lampertheim

ATB Heddesheim

SG NP Dossenheim

KC Vorwarts Hemsbach
SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof
KC RG Lampertheim

SKC FH Eppelheim

SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof
SG 25 Viernheim/BF Hemst
SG 25 Viernheim/BF Hemst
SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof
SG Alt HD/KF Olymp. Heide
SG Vollkugel/13er Waldhof
SG Alt HD/KF Olymp. Heide
SKC FH Eppelheim

SG NP Dossenheim
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